The Kirste 5 Marshal List

KARL CADMAN m | 07885837324 |
CPO1 ///crown firmly.best
CP02 ///crown.firmly.best

2

MIKE JORDAN nf | 07510645833 |
FRO1 ///begin.cups.mugs
FRO2 ///dawn.giving.launch
FRO3 ///rising.snack.snail
FRO3a ///pocket.pages.expand
FRO4 ///pocket.pages.expand
FRO5 ///score.remit.belts
FRO6 ///tiger.angel.reach
FRO6a ///tiger.angel.reach
FRO7 ///card.dish.worker
FROS ///never.noted.orchestra
FRO8a ///land.limp.deflection
FRO9 ///waddled.lofts.twin
FR10 ///rare.doors.price
FR11
FR12
FR13
FR14
FR15 ///salads.region.feared
FR16 (FRO5) ///score.remit.belts
FRH
FRS

21

Page 1

last update: 18 July 2024  03:55 PM

(*) means you have more than one job (*)

CAR PARK

8.30am HQ start line

(*) Mike Jones

(*) Nigel Folkard

FUN RUN

9am HQ start line

(*) Mark G

Russell Elliot

Kelly Elliot

Pete Osbourne

(*) Steve Hillis

(*) Fiona Coss

Paul Stitch

Karen Lea (RRC)

Paul Whitmore

(*) Mollie Coss

(*) Kieran Nea

John Mills (RRC)

(*) Claire Twidell

(*) Allan Penstone

(*) Kayeigh Penstone
(*) Clair Medhurst

(*) Trevor Mickleburgh
(*) Nicola Mickleburgh
(*) Fiona Coss
Stephen Kirsch

Samantha Jones / Gerogina McMasters

18 July 2024



The Kirste 5 Marshal List

FIONA COSS nia | 07747 864442
RMO1 ///hypnotist.staring.scrap
RMO2 ///minute.means.veal
RMO3 ///study.proud.carry
RMO0O4 ///feared.faces.dive
RMO5 ///robots.prompting.verge
RMO6 ///informs.resolves.galaxy

EMMA O'NEIL TL1B

07999 725247

RMO7

RMO08

RMO09

RM10

///remark.vandalism.digit
///part.cooked.twins
///compiler.central.cringes

///oblige.pairings.imperious

NICK TOMLINSON TL2

07850 051629

RM11
RM12
RM13
RM14
RM15
RM16

RM17

Page 2

///poems.animate.tarnished

///success.nourished.reheat

///dozens.concluded.curry
///diverged.supply.custard

///porridge.templates.deeds

last update: 18 July 2024  03:55 PM

(*) means you have more than one job (*)

START FIELD

8.30am HQ start line

posts & tape
(*) Dave Spain
(*) Mark G

(*) Steve Hillis
(*) Fiona Coss

Caroline Smith (RRC)

OUT GROVE WOODS

8.30am HQ start line

Emma to confirm
Emma to confirm
Emma to confirm

Emma to confirm

HOCKLEY WOODS

9am Hockley Woods, Carpark SS5 4RN

Simon Law
Karen law
Trevor Dobie
Adrian Mathers
Claire Alison
Clare Baxter

Dawn Hart

18 July 2024



The Kirste 5 Marshal List

KEITH PASSINGHAM | ns ‘

07970 942905

RM18

RM19

RM20

RM21

RM21a

RM22

RM23

///defining.ironic.green
///grand.momentous.revisit
///footpath.initiates.lands
///twist.market.figure
///twist.market.figure
///many.image.games

///share.feel.arena

TEZ COKER

L4 07412 881265

RM24
RM25
RM26a
RM26b
RM27
RM28
RM29
RM30

RM30a

///garage.starts.member
///chest.loudly.shape
///office.model.rests
///office.model.rests
///sober.rated.same
///candy.entire.system
///result.bunny.pills
///mats.grass.spare

///mats.grass.spare

MIKE HOPKINS s

07775 500998

RM31
RM32
RM33
RM34

RM35

Page 3

///wiser.plan.bunch
///stale.ships.than
///spoon.sting.doll

///gift.dart.eggs

///curl.topic.tens

last update: 18 July 2024  03:55 PM

(*) means you have more than one job (*)

GUSTED HALL LANE

9am Gusted Hall Lane, Carpark SS5 4JL

Chris Kelly

Anne Purdham

Graham Purdham
Maggie Cambell Freeman
Linda Donnelly

Derek Bimie

Keith Passingham

COUNTRY PARK LAKE

9am Bosworth Road,Carpark SS9 5AD

Daniel Howard-Spitzer
Dan Patching

Angela Mitchell

Charlie Jessica Forkes
Kev Maguire

Den Buttress Heartman
Helen Marriott

Claire Panther

Katie Kennington

NEW ENGLAND WOOD

9am Bosworth Road,Carpark SS9 5AD

Roy Jones / Linda Woodward
Albert Miles / Kelly Unett
Mike Hopkins

Amanda Skeggs

Vicki Arnold

18 July 2024



The Kirste 5 Marshal List

CLAIRE TWIDELL

ne | 07809 015031

RM36

RM37

RM37a

RM38

///span.pills.hands
///solid.tester.global
///solid.tester.global

///fact.chop.goods

JO FENN

L8 0771 7311288

RM39
RM40
RM52 (rm05)

RM53 (rm04)

///inch.mostly.darker
///mass.labs.chairs
///iazzy.milk.match
///doll.flag.down

RM54 (rm02) ///intro.slang.couple
5
IAN JORDAN TL-fin 07906 769972

FLO1 ///prefer.gross.loves
FLO2 ///prefer.gross.loves
FLO3 ///prefer.gross.loves
FLO4 ///prefer.gross.loves
FLO5 ///prefer.gross.loves
FLO6 ///prefer.gross.loves
HQO3

HQ4

Page 4

last update: 18 July 2024  03:55 PM

(*) means you have more than one job (*)

GROVE WOODS

8.30am HQ start line

(*) Claire Twidell
(*) Allan Penstone
(*) Kayleigh Penstone

(*) Clair Medhurst

GROVE ROAD

8.30am HQ start line

(*) Mollie Coss
(*) Kieran Nea
Jo Fenn

(*) Steve Hillis

(*) Fiona Coss

FINISH LINE

8.30am HQ start line

(*) Terry Turner

(*) Barbara Turner
(*) Gary Ellis

(*) Tony Ashley

(*) Michael Hoy
Tom Overing (RRC)
(*) Karl Cadman

(*) Jackie Cadman

18 July 2024



The Kirste 5 Marshal List

KARL CADMAN n-hg | 07885 837324

FR

FR

FR

FR

LEO1

LEO1

LEO2

LEO3

LEO4

LEOS

LEO6

LEO7

LEO8

MRS

MRS

TCO1

TCO1

WT1

WT2

WT2

WT2

WT2

///settle.noted.prefer
///settle.noted.prefer
///settle.noted.prefer

///settle.noted.prefer

22

JOHN BUTCHER TL-wa 07773 503133

Ws01

WS02

WS03

WS04

WS05

Page 5

105

last update: 18 July 2024  03:55 PM

(*) means you have more than one job (*)

HQ

8.00am HQ start line

(*) Dave Spain

(*) Gary Ellis

(*) Michael Hoy

(*) IAN JORDAN

(*) Terry Turner

(*) Greg Lloyd

(*) Barbara Turner
(*) Gary Ellis

(*) Tony Ashley

(*) Michael Hoy

(*) Jeanette Ellis

(*) Judith Clark

(*) Dave Spain
Gerogina McMasters
Samantha Jones

(*) Gemma Cadman
(*) Jackie Cadman
Cheryl Roe

(*) Nigel Folkard

(*) Nicola Mickleburgh
(*) Trevor Mickleburgh

(*) Mike Jones

WATER STATION

9.45am Gusted Hall Lane,Carpark SS5 4JL

John Butcher
Janet Butcher
Emma to confirm
Emma to confirm

Emma to confirm

18 July 2024



